
香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - C: Single Dance (W) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 80场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

735 Lin Wang , Evgenii Moshen Individual - China - Lin Wang 1st Place

734 Josephine Ong , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - United Kingdom - Josephine Ong 2nd Place

396 Olga Rogacheva , Nikita Goltsov Individual - Russian Federation - Olga Rogacheva 3rd Place

390 Julia Chen , Sergey Gladkikh Individual - Hong Kong - Julia Chen 4th Place

738 Thio Margaret , Marvin Marquez Individual - Indonesia - Thio Margaret 5th Place

736 Zoe Yau , Xinman Wang Individual - CHINA - Zoe Yau 6th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - D: Single Dance (W) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 80场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

384 Penny Lau , Alex Gunnarsson Individual - Hong Kong - Penny Lau 1st Place

366 Aaron Lam , Anna Dakhnovska Individual - Hong Kong - Aaron Lam 2nd Place

404 Judy Wong , Nikita Novikov Individual - Hong Kong - Judy Wong 3rd Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - A: Single Dance (W) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 81场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

733 Kristina Kurt , Sergei Konovaltsev Individual - Russia - Kristina Kurt 1st Place

423 Ekaterina Seredinskaya , Ilya Sukhonosov Individual - Russia - Ekaterina  Seredinskaya 2nd Place

181 Ya Liu , Wenli Li 深圳SIA DANDE 3rd Place

737 Bo Chang , Valerio Colantoni Individual - USA - Bo Chang 4th Place

413 XINZHU LIU , Man Nok Kwok Team - Hong Kong - 22DanceFloor 5th Place

148 Bin Zhang , Hangbei Li 领杭舞蹈 6th Place
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Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - B: Single Dance (W) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 81场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

337 Anastasiia Krasotkina , Vlad Fedorov Individual - Russia - Anastasiia Krasotkina 1st Place

734 Janet Kim Sing , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - Canada - Janet Kim Sing 1st Place
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Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - B: Single Dance (W) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - C: Single Dance (T) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 82场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

737 Bo Chang , Valerio Colantoni Individual - USA - Bo Chang 1st Place

735 Lin Wang , Evgenii Moshen Individual - China - Lin Wang 2nd Place

734 Josephine Ong , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - United Kingdom - Josephine Ong 3rd Place

396 Olga Rogacheva , Nikita Goltsov Individual - Russian Federation - Olga Rogacheva 4th Place

390 Julia Chen , Sergey Gladkikh Individual - Hong Kong - Julia Chen 5th Place

736 Zoe Yau , Xinman Wang Individual - CHINA - Zoe Yau 6th Place

738 Thio Margaret , Marvin Marquez Individual - Indonesia - Thio Margaret 7th Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - C: Single Dance (T) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - B: Single Dance (T) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 82场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

337 Anastasiia Krasotkina , Vlad Fedorov Individual - Russia - Anastasiia Krasotkina 1st Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - A: Single Dance (T) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 83场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

733 Kristina Kurt , Sergei Konovaltsev Individual - Russia - Kristina Kurt 1st Place

734 Janet Kim Sing , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - Canada - Janet Kim Sing 2nd Place

181 Ya Liu , Wenli Li 深圳SIA DANDE 3rd Place

423 Ekaterina Seredinskaya , Ilya Sukhonosov Individual - Russia - Ekaterina  Seredinskaya 4th Place

148 Bin Zhang , Hangbei Li 领杭舞蹈 5th Place

413 XINZHU LIU , Man Nok Kwok Team - Hong Kong - 22DanceFloor 6th Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - A: Single Dance (T) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - D: Single Dance (T) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 83场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

384 Penny Lau , Alex Gunnarsson Individual - Hong Kong - Penny Lau 1st Place

404 Judy Wong , Nikita Novikov Individual - Hong Kong - Judy Wong 2nd Place

366 Aaron Lam , Anna Dakhnovska Individual - Hong Kong - Aaron Lam 3rd Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - D: Single Dance (T) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - B: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 84场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

337 Anastasiia Krasotkina , Vlad Fedorov Individual - Russia - Anastasiia Krasotkina 1st Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - B: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - C: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 84场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

737 Bo Chang , Valerio Colantoni Individual - USA - Bo Chang 1st Place

735 Lin Wang , Evgenii Moshen Individual - China - Lin Wang 2nd Place

396 Olga Rogacheva , Nikita Goltsov Individual - Russian Federation - Olga Rogacheva 3rd Place

734 Josephine Ong , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - United Kingdom - Josephine Ong 4th Place

390 Julia Chen , Sergey Gladkikh Individual - Hong Kong - Julia Chen 5th Place

736 Zoe Yau , Xinman Wang Individual - CHINA - Zoe Yau 6th Place

738 Thio Margaret , Marvin Marquez Individual - Indonesia - Thio Margaret 7th Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - C: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - A: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 85场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

733 Kristina Kurt , Sergei Konovaltsev Individual - Russia - Kristina Kurt 1st Place

734 Janet Kim Sing , Roman Sukhomlyn Individual - Canada - Janet Kim Sing 2nd Place

423 Ekaterina Seredinskaya , Ilya Sukhonosov Individual - Russia - Ekaterina  Seredinskaya 3rd Place

148 Bin Zhang , Hangbei Li 领杭舞蹈 4th Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - A: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - D: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th PM 85场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

384 Penny Lau , Alex Gunnarsson Individual - Hong Kong - Penny Lau 1st Place

366 Aaron Lam , Anna Dakhnovska Individual - Hong Kong - Aaron Lam 2nd Place

404 Judy Wong , Nikita Novikov Individual - Hong Kong - Judy Wong 3rd Place

香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Ballroom - D: Single Dance (VW) FINAL  
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